
JANUARY 26TH | 6:00PM  •  JANUARY 28TH | 6:00PM
FEBRUARY 3RD | 11:00AM  •  FEBRUARY 4TH | 11:00AM & 6:00PM 

Cost to Enter: $240 ($200 Buy-In + $35 Entry Fee + $5 Staff Fee)

BIG BLIND ANTE STRUCTURE

TOURNAMENT MANAGER’S DISCRETION

Level	 Blinds	 BB Ante
1 100-100 - 
2 100-200 -
3 100-200 200
4 200-300 300
5 200-400 400
6 300-600 600
7 400-800 800
8 500-1,000 1,000
9 600-1,200 1,200

10 800-1,600 1,600
11 1,000-2,000 2,000
12 1,500-3,000 3,000
13 2,000-4,000 4,000
14 2,500-5,000 5,000
15 3,000-6,000 6,000
16 4,000-8,000 8,000
17 5,000-10,000 10,000
18 6,000-12,000 12,000

Mohegan Sun reserves the right to alter, change or cancel this tournament. Mohegan Sun will 
not be held responsible in the event of typographical errors or misinformation on the website 
or printed material pertaining to this event, and players will have no claim in these matters.
Mohegan Sun will withhold $5 from each buy-in for tournament staff. Winners will be 
required to provide a valid form of government ID and a Social Security number to obtain his 
or her winnings. Prizes are non-transferable and will expire 120 days from the date won.

In consideration of being permitted to participate in said promotion, participants do hereby 
grant to the Mohegan Tribal Gaming Authority and their agents, successors and assigns, 
the right to take (whether by film, tape, still 
photography or otherwise), reproduce, use and 
publish participator’s likeness, photograph, 
picture, voice, name, the information provided 
by Mohegan Sun Momentum account, or 
any characteristics of participants.

Problem Gambling
Programs Work.

Call Toll Free
1.888.789.7777.

TOURNAMENT FORMAT
• 	�Participants will begin with 20,000 in tournament chips.
• 	�Each level will be played for 20 minutes.
• 	�Play will continue until all winners are declared.
• 	�On-site Registration in the Poker Room will

start one hour before the start of event.
• 	�Players may re-enter tournament if they bust out

until the start of level 7. (Unlimited re-entries).
•	��Re-Entries must be done immediately.
• 	�Winners will receive a ticket to the

2026 Winter Chill Tournament.
• 	�All tickets won are non-transferable.
• 	�Seating may be limited.

M O H E G A N  S U N ’ S 

$240 WINTER CHILL $240 WINTER CHILL 
SATELLITE SCHEDULESATELLITE SCHEDULE

1  I N  6  A D V A N C E S  T O  T H E  F E B R U A R Y
$ 1 , 2 0 0  W I N T E R  C H I L L  T O U R N A M E N T


